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NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS DUTIES
David Tuckwiller 202-720-2784 David.Tuckwiller@ams.usda.gov Director/WBSCM Director
Catherine Smith 202-720-5152 Catherine.Smith@ams.usda.gov Special Assistant to the Director
Sean Britto 202-720-1106 Sean.Britto@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Program Manager
Chad Burke 202-260-8482 Chad.Burke@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Operations Manager
Earl Thompson 202-260-8482 Earl.Thompson@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Financial Manager
Fely Lofton 202-720-9199 Felicitas.Lofton@ams.usda.gov Contracting Officer
Jim Sprandel 202-720-9191 James.Sprandel@ams.usda.gov Contracting Officer
Laura Walter 202-720-0623 Laura.Walter@ams.usda.gov Nutritionist
Marilyn Connally 202-720-4517 Marilyn.Connally@ams.usda.gov Secretary

NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS DUTIES
Elizabeth Miller 202-720-9924 Elizabeth.Miller@ams.usda.gov Branch Chief

Casey Wong-Buehler 202-720-7106 Casey.Wong-Buehler@ams.usda.gov Team Lead and Unprocessed Fruit and Vegetable Pilot
Adrienne Collins 202-720-7210 Adrienne.Collins@ams.usda.gov Non IDIQ Fruit (Canned & Frozen)
Camillia Freeland-Taylor 202-270-3052 Camillia.Freeland-Taylor@ams.usda.gov Frozen Vegetables (Non-IDIQ and Potato), Dried Fruit, Unprocessed Fruit and Vegetable Pilot
Cedric Hopkins 202-690-3539 Cedric.Hopkins@ams.usda.gov Invoices
Christina Sample 202-260-9184 Christina.Sample@ams.usda.gov IDIQ Fruit
Colleen Nicholson 202-720-0877 Colleen.Nicholson@ams.usda.gov Invoices; Debt Request
David Munford 202-260-9183 David.Munford@ams.usda.gov IDIQ Vegetables
Kimberly Polk 202-720-4153 Kimberly.Polk@ams.usda.gov Fresh Fruits; Fresh Vegetables; Bulk Fruits; Bulk Vegetables for processing
LaShawne Brown 202-720-6392 LaShawne.Brown@ams.usda.gov Dehydrated Potato Products; Juices, Bottled/Bulk/Frozen; Non-IDIQ Canned Vegetables
Renee Collier 202-720-2037 Renee.Collier@ams.usda.gov Canned Dried Beans; and Dry Edible Beans, Peas, Lentils
Suzette Offer 202-720-8910 Suzette.Offer@ams.usda.gov Invoices; Contract Closeout

Greta Samuel 202-720-6592 Greta.Samuel@ams.usda.gov Team Lead 

Barbara Nelson 202-260-8673 Barbara.Nelson@ams.usda.gov
Turkey Taco Filing; Cooked Turkey Breast; Split Chicken Breasts; "Long Term" Turkey; Beef - Coarse Ground, Beef 1 lb.  
Chubs; Beef - Fine Ground Patties; Turkey and Turkey Products; Turkey Roasts

Chanel Robinson 202-690-3154 Chanel.Robinson@ams.usda.gov Boneless Beef; Cooked Beef and Pork Products; Diced Beef & Roast; Canned Meats & Chili; Special Trim
Chyra Lewis 202-260-8256 Chyra.Lewis@ams.usda.gov Ham Products; Pork Products; Canned Salmon; AK Pollock; Catfish; Tuna; Bison/ Buffalo
Endrea White 202-720-9225 Endrea.White@ams.usda.gov Goods Receipts; Destination Changes; Invoices

Glenn Reid 202-260-8937 Glenn.Reid@ams.usda.gov
Chicken and Chicken Products; Shell-Stable Chicken; Chicken Fajita Strips; Consumer Pack Whole Chicken; Cooked 
Diced Chicken; Chicken Strips; Chicken Cut up; Contract Closeout

Marcus Peebles 202-860-8672 Marcus.Peebles@ams.usda.gov Invoices; Contract Closeout
Reedema Rock 202-720-7059 Reedema.Rock@ams.usda.gov Eggs and Egg Products

AGRICULTURAL MARKETING SERVICE

1400 INDEPENDENCE AVENUE, SW, S-0239; WASHINGTON, D.C. 20250-0239

 MAIN: 202-720-4517                      FAX: 202-720-5871

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

WASHINGTON, DC CONTRACTING BRANCH

COMMODITY PROCUREMENT STAFF

LIVESTOCK AND POULTRY TEAM

FRUIT AND VEGETABLE TEAM

6501 BEACON DRIVE, KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64133
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NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS DUTIES
Christine Gouger 816-926-3379 Christine.Gouger@ams.usda.gov Branch Chief
Jeffrey (Jeff) Jackson 816-926-2530 Jeffrey.Jackson@ams.usda.gov Contracting Officer - Dairy Products & Multifood Program
Ray Boyd 816-926-2612 Roy.Boyd@ams.usda.gov Contracting Officer - Processed Commodities (Grain and Oilseed) Products

William (Bill) Lang 816-926-2527 William.Lang@ams.usda.gov Section Chief - Dairy and Multifood Branch; Contracting Officer - Special Projects
Clyde King 816-926-2610 Clyde.King@ams.usda.gov Milk-Evaporated, Instant Nonfat Dry, Ultra High Temperature; Dairy Invoice Processing
Martha J. Johnson 816-823-2485 Martha.Johnson@ams.usda.gov Clerical Special Projects
Mary Mahoney 816-926-2501 Mary.Mahoney@ams.usda.gov Cheese-Mozarella, Dairy Invoice Processing
Patricia (Patty) Wagner 816-823-3200 Patricia.Wagner@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Administration
Rachel Hight 816-926-2512 Rachel.Hight@ams.usda.gov Multifood Program - Nampa Idaho, Syracuse, New York
Shirley Clayton 816-926-6715 Shirley.Clayton@ams.usda.gov Cheese Natural American, Yogurt; Dairy Invoice Processing
Steve Mochel 816-926-2611 Steven.Mochel@ams.usda.gov Multifood Program - Kansas City, Missouri; Dairy Invoice Processing
Trevor Wilson 816-926-1564 Trevor.Wilson@ams.usda.gov Cheese Processed, Butter; Dairy Invoice Processing

Carol Givens-Verser 816-823-1153 Carol.Givens-Verser@ams.usda.gov Cereal - Fortified (Ready to Eat), Instant (Infant) Rice, Pancakes and Tortillas (Whole Wheat)
Cheryl A. Davis 816-926-3377 Cheryl.A.Davis@ams.usda.gov Peanut Products, Sunflower Seed Butter
David C. Jackson 816-823-1142 David.C.Jackson@ams.usda.gov Pasta Products - Macoroni and Cheese
Helen Rivera 816-926-6619 Helen.Rivera@ams.usda.gov Technical Support - Domestic Invoices
Jenny N. Watson 816-823-1145 Jenny.Watson@ams.usda.gov Bakery Flour Products - Wheat Flour Products
Mara Whitaker 816-926-6063 Mara.Whitaker@ams.usda.gov Baker Flour Mix, Corn Products, Raw Shelled Peanuts and Rice Products
Raquel Clinton 816-926-6395 Raquel.Clinton@ams.usda.gov Cereal - Processed (Farina and Oatmeal), Crackers and Vegetable Oil Products
Stephen Bishop 816-926-3953 Steven.Bishop@ams.usda.gov Clerical Special Projects

NAME TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS DUTIES
Ron Ulibarri 202-720-8764 Ronald.Ulibarri2@ams.usda.gov Branch Chief
Andrea Lang 202-260-8481 Andrea.Lang@ams.usda.gov Commodities Complaints; Correspondence
Darla Sydnor 202-260-8939 Darla.Sydnor@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Training and Support 
Dianna Price 202-720-4237 Dianna.Price@ams.usda.gov Small Business Coordinator; New Vendor Assistance
Heather Calhoon 202-720-5896 HeatherM.Calhoon@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Training and Support 
Josie Weaver 202-720-0533 Josephine.Weaver@ams.usda.gov Budget and Accounting
Katy Georg 202-604-0131 Katy.Georg@ams.usda.gov Budget and Accounting
Nga Trang 202-720-6916 Nga.Trang@ams.usda.gov Financial Analyst
Sara Hernandez 202-680-4734 Sara.Hernandez@ams.usda.gov Marketing and Communications
Wayne Brewer 202-834-1307 CWayne.Brewer@ams.usda.gov WBSCM Help Desk and Support

DAIRY AND MULTIFOOD SECTION

PROCESSED COMMODITIES SECTION

KANSAS CITY CONTRACTING BRANCH

OPERATIONS BRANCH
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